3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
Housing: Extruded aluminum 6063-T5, .090” thick.* See finish note.
Reflector: Stamped aluminum .125" thick acts as heatsink, finished sky white,
90% reflectance.
Ballast: Induction high frequency electronic ballast 120-277 volt 50/60 Hz. Con-

Induction System
11/12
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: SXF428550BLP224-1 =  85W induction lamp, 5000K, prismatic borosilicate glass lens,  pendant  mount with 24” stem, textured black, 120 volt.
Prismatic
Acrylic
Mounting
System Lamps
Color
Temp
Initial
Lumens
WXF405535 Wall Mount 55w  3500K 4380
WXF405541 Wall Mount 55w  4100K 4380
WXF405550 Wall Mount 55w 5000K 4380
WXF408535 Wall Mount 85w 3500K 6800
WXF408541 Wall Mount 85w 4100K 6800
WXF408550 Wall Mount 85w 5000K 6800
System
Watts
58
58
58
89
89
89
Prismatic
Acrylic
Mounting
System Lamps
Color
Temp
Initial
Lumens
SXF405535 Surface 55w  3500K 4380
SXF405541 Surface 55w  4100K 4380
SXF405550 Surface 55w 5000K 4380
SXF408535 Surface 85w 3500K 6800
SXF408541 Surface 85w 4100K 6800
SXF408550 Surface 85w 5000K 6800
System
Watts
58
58
58
89
89
89
Prismatic
Borosilicate
Glass
Mounting
System
Lamps Color
Temp
Initial
Lumens
WXF425535 Wall Mount 55w  3500K 4380
WXF425541 Wall Mount 55w  4100K 4380
WXF425550 Wall Mount 55w 5000K 4380
WXF428535 Wall Mount 85w 3500K 6800
WXF428541 Wall Mount 85w 4100K 6800
WXF428550 Wall Mount 85w 5000K 6800
System
Watts
58
58